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

space & storage which opens up to the living/dining room. Spacious master bedroom 

with walk through closet leading to the master bath. 

 

bd8111a008ee33c79739e6336f8e0987@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:bd8111a008ee33c79739e6336f8e0987@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,700 / 2br - 896ft2 - 2 Bedroom Condo (Central 

Abbostford) 
Nicely updated 2 bedroom condo in Central Abbotsford. Close to shopping, 

restaurants and transit!! Spacious and bright nearly 900 square feet with big 

bedrooms! Facing East for the morning light overlooking a nice garden green space. 

All appliances include full size washer/dryer and dishwasher. One underground 

parking spot included. Call Karen Krinbill (residential property manager). 

 

a7645059863932658f0b6b95e3c19723@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$2,000 / 2br - 875ft2 - Brand new 2 bedroom, one bath - 

upper level suite (Abbotsford) 
Upper level suite in newly constructed home. In suite washer and dryer. Space for RV 

and plenty of parking. 

Big grass yard for kids. Close to freeway and the Abby Grind. Electricity Internet and 

gas included. Walk in closets in the rooms. Fireplace included and air conditioning. 

References required. (778) 552-1525 

Mission: 

$1,000 / 1br - Two Story Mission Loft - RENTDAN (Mission) 
Unique two storey loft apartment in Mission with lots of light, 

This home features 

-Original 1925 hardwood floors - Updates throughout 

- 1 Bedroom + 1 Bathroom - 5 Appliances - 10 Ft ceilings 

- 1 Designated parking spot - Alarm system included - In-suite storage 

This home is in a great location in Downtown Mission and is nearby to stores, 

restaurants and more! 604-504- 7368 

$1,150 Studio suite with den (Mission) 
Clean, quiet, and nicely renovated main floor level bachelor/studio suite with a small 

den off the kitchen. Situated in a desirable neighbourhood, this lovely suite has a 

good sized living/sleeping room (there is no separate bedroom,) with a cozy gas 

fireplace, all wood and tile flooring, no carpet. Parking on driveway. Includes shared 

laundry, heat and hydro. Would be most suitable for one person. Available February 

1. No smoking of any kind on property. 

e243ff5e8d5a3f69a23f1d5cc142148f@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:a7645059863932658f0b6b95e3c19723@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:e243ff5e8d5a3f69a23f1d5cc142148f@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,250 / 1br - 1100ft2 - Cozy suite in quiet 

neighborhood (Mission) 
Cozy suite in a quiet neighborhood. This rental suite is equipped with a new central 

air conditioning system, new furnace, new, hot water tank. Large living room den 

area, lots for windows for fresh air and natural light. This is a 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom 

lower suite with its own entrance. This rental is located in a quaint cul-de-sac in the 

city of Mission. Suite has private laundry, and is close to shopping centres, schools 

and bus route. No smoking, No pets. References and credit checks required. 

Please email for more details. Utilities are 30%. Please be advised, noise may be a 

factor, upstairs tenant has small infant. 

e7949e1016bd3f318ccc1cd6ba705ef5@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 2br - 2 Bedroom / 1 Bath Basement Suite For 

Rent (Mission (Fraser Valley)) 
Available now ( 2 bedroom and 1 bathroom). 

Basement Suite, above ground with lots of windows and outdoor light, 

wide and spacious. Separate entry. Quiet Neighborhood. 

RENT: $1300. Street Parking. wheelchair accessible. 

Walking distance to school and bus stop. No smoking, no pets. 

eed6576375813913bc8c624da83ec9d6@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 2br - $1450 - 2 Beds and 1 Bath unit for 

rent (Mission) 
This home is located steps from downtown Mission and the West Coast Express on a 

quiet street with valley views. There are 2 bedrooms, 1 bath and are self-contained 

with all appliances including washers/dryers. Recent paint and flooring. Fully fenced 

yard. 

1cd2ed7322cd3a8b944ebd3123cd02cb@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,499 / 2br - 980ft2 - Two bedroom garden level 

suite (Mission) 
Lots of natural light. Large windows in all areas. The suite is fully renovated –It's a 

light and bright walk out suite on flat land with no stairs. Above ground. 

No large pets. Clean house trained small pets may be considered. My suite is all new 

and would like it to stay in nice condition. Basement has its own private driveway, 

mailto:e7949e1016bd3f318ccc1cd6ba705ef5@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:eed6576375813913bc8c624da83ec9d6@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:1cd2ed7322cd3a8b944ebd3123cd02cb@hous.craigslist.org
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Large suite, Close to all levels of schools, grocery, restaurants, bus route, doctors etc 

PLEASE EMAIL WITH A LITTLE ABOUT YOURSELF...... What you for for work? 

How many folks? Pets? Smokers? Why you are leaving your current place. 

References and proof of employment will be reviewed. 

b8d6cf3e53c93c3e8cf2ce9972e629ed@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 br suite $1500. Large yard to park and 

play. (Mission) 
Suite available Feb 1st. Central location. Lots of room for parking. Close to Christine 

Morrison Elem. No pets. No smoking inside. $1500 includes utilities. Washer/Dryer 

included. 

f0b2c85d3d97343e90f9bed0ae4a4cfe@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 bedroom 1 bath basement for rent (Mission 

BC) 
2 Bedroom 1 Bath, newly installed kitchen and floors and newly renovated 

bathroom. 

Close to Dewdney and Stave lake and prison, shared laundry, free wi fi and all 

utilities are included in the rent. No smoking suite. 

54d24efa1fd03c0a9d4ad8ad162de1ac@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,550 / 2br - 980ft2 - 2 bedroom new basement suite - all 

new (Mission) 
It's a light and bright walk out suite on. Above ground. Nice family living upstairs. 

No large pets. Clean house trained small pets may be considered. My suite is all new 

and would like it to stay in nice condition. Private driveway with own parking. 

Inside of home is fully renovated. Close to all levels of schools, grocery, restaurants, 

bus route, doctors etc PLEASE EMAIL WITH A LITTLE ABOUT YOURSELF...... 

WHAT YOU DO FOR WORK. How many folks? Pets? Smokers? 

 References and proof of employment will be reviewed 

fc638d0ac3473bd0ac3f4d3098e36bfa@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:b8d6cf3e53c93c3e8cf2ce9972e629ed@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f0b2c85d3d97343e90f9bed0ae4a4cfe@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:54d24efa1fd03c0a9d4ad8ad162de1ac@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:fc638d0ac3473bd0ac3f4d3098e36bfa@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,550 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2br Basement for Rent (Mission, 

BC) (Mission, BC) 
Includes: 

- Utilities - in-suite laundry - central AC, gas heating - off street parking available for 

one vehicle - no smoking/vaping, no drugs, no house parties, no pets, no subletting 

- 1 year lease required - 1/2 months rent security deposit required 

Please answer the following in full when making an inquiry. We are committed to 

finding a good fit and are thus willing to wait for a tenant that will care for the 

unit/property as their own. 

Please include: - number of people renting - employment status for all adults 

(including how long you have been with your current employer) - reason for leaving 

current housing. Proof of identity and income for all adults and 2 landlord references 

will be required. No exceptions. Available March 1st or earlier for the right tenant. 

80d2fecef3ee3deea75c6670a6997ad7@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,795 / 2br - 1100ft2 - MISSION MANOR - 2 bdrm & 2 

Bath/den in Mission - Small Pet Friendly (#201 33165 2nd 

Ave, Mission) 
Very spacious 2 bed & 2 bath with den in Mission Manor. Featuring in-suite laundry, 

gas fireplace, open living and dining area, large bedrooms, underground parking with 

one parking stall, one storage locker. Walking distance to shopping and restaurants. 

Located on the bus route and is a 5 minute walk to the West Coast Express. Perfect 
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